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NOW

more than ever

The CEMC®/AEM® Exam Prep Course

Course Goal:

The goal of this course is to introduce
emergency management personnel to the
Certified Emergency Manager (CEM®)/Associate
Emergency Manager (AEM®) program
requirements and help them assess their
qualification for the credential. It includes:

* Review of Certified Emergency Manager and
Associate Emergency Manager program
requirements (experience, education,
professional contributions and more);

* Application procedures;

* Tips for successful program completion;

* Overview of the CEM®AEM® exam;

» Standards upon which the exam is based;

* Sample exam questions; and

* A Q&A period.

Target Audience:

* The CEM®/AEM® Exam Prep Course is
intended for professional emergency
managers interested in obtaining the Certified
Emergency Manager (CEM®) or Associate
Emergency Manager (AEM®) designation.

* A Certified Emergency Manager is an
individual who possesses the knowledge,
skills and abilities to effectively manage a
comprehensive disaster/emergency
management program.

* That program can be in, but is not limited to,
government, business and industry, military,
health care or educational institutions.

CEM®AEMP® Prep Course Schedule:

* CEM®/AEM® Prep Course and Exam

> Sunday, November 15, 2015 at the
IAEM USA 63rd Annual Conference &
EMEX 2015, Clark County, NV

> Wednesday, February 24, 2016 at
EMS Today 2015, Baltimore, MD

Please see details at:
www.iaem.com/cem
for full information.

IS for you...

IAEM brings together emergency
managers and disaster response
professionals from all levels of
government, military the private
sector, and volunteer organizations
around the world.

Largest expert network offering
solutions, guidance and assistance.

Job opportunities — extensive online
compilation.

Unified voice on policies and
legislation.

Information updates: monthly
newsletter and weekly electronic
Dispatch.

Professional tools and discussion
groups on www.iaem.com.

Certified Emergency Manager® and
Associate Emergency Manager®
programs.

Scholarship program.

201 Park Washington Court
& Falls Church, VA 22046-4527
m (703) 538-1795 ¢ info@iaem.com

www.iaem.com

Association of
Emergency Managers



IAEM Strategic Plan

KEY RESULTS AREA #1:

INFORMATION AND NETWORKING

Improve and enhance the information
distribution and sharing, and networking
capabilities of the Association.

GOAL 1.1 Expand legislative and regulatory
dialogue, contacts, and information exchange
for all disciplines and levels of government (also
included with KRA=-3).

GOAL 1.2 Ensure distribution of relevant
information to members in a timely manner.

GOAL 1.3 Enhance networking opportunities for
members.

KEY RESULTS AREA #2:

PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT

Support and facilitate the professional
development of individuals and programs.

GOAL 2.1 Support and facilitate the professional
development of emergency management
professionals.

GOAL 2.2 Support and facilitate the professional
development of emergency management
programs.

GOAL 2.3 Support and facilitate the professional
development of students in emergency
management or related fields of study.

KEY RESULTS AREA #3:

REPRESENTATION OF THE PROFESSION
Advocate emergency management as a
profession.

GoAL 3.1 Create and maintain “top of mind”
awareness of Emergency Management as a
profession.

GOAL3.2 Leave no practicing Emergency
Manager or program wanting for representation.

GOAL 3.2 Increase legislative and regulatory
dialogue, contacts, and information exchange
(also included with KRA-1).

GOAL3.4 Engage in active and
meaningful partnerships with
organizations that have similar or
complementary goals with
IAEM USA.

VALUES

Professionalism

KEY RESULTS AREA #4:

ORGANIZATIONAL DEVELOPMENT

Ensure the continued growth and evolution
of the association.

GOAL 4.1 Ensure the ongoing financial health of
the organization.

GOAL 4.2 Provide relevant and valued products
and services for diverse member audiences.
Build demand for services, and build services
that are in demand.

GOAL 4.3 Maximize organizational effectiveness
to increase member engagement and value.

KEY RESULTS AREA #5:

EMERGING ISSUES

Identify emerging threats and hazards that
could impact emergency management.

GOAL5.1  Lead in identifying and preparing for
future threats, hazards, risks and vulnerabilities
that lead to disasters.

GOAL5.2 Shape policies and procedures that
can serve as standards for the profession.
GOAL5.3 Prepare to identify future trends and
drivers.

International
Association of 4
oy M

MISSION AND VISION

IAEM-USA shall be recognized
as the premier organization of
emergency management professionals
within the United States and shall
be a leading partner with other
councils of IAEM globally.

The mission of IAEM-USA is to serve
its members by providing information,
networking and professional development
opportunities; and to advance the
emergency management profession.

Leadership

Honesty, Sincerity,

and Trust
Unity

Advocate for Creative Solutions

Quality Service
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Conference Schedule-at-a Glance

FRIDAY, NOVEMBER 13, 2015 10:15 AM - 11:45 AM  EMVvision Talks/
General Sessions

11:45 AM-1:15PM  Lunch in EMEX
1:15PM-3:30PM  Breakouts

8:00 AM-5:00 PM  Pre-Conference Training
2:00 PM-5:00 PM  Registration

SATURDAY, NOVEMBER 14, 2015 3:30 PM-4:15PM  Afternoon Break/
Book Signing in EMEX

4:15PM-5:15PM  Committee/Caucus/Council
Meetings

5:15PM-6:30PM  Reception in EMEX
6:30 PM - 8:00 PM  |AEM Scholarship Auction

7:00 AM-5:00 PM  Registration

8:00 AM -5:00 PM  Pre-Conference Training
10:00 AM - 2:00 PM  IAEM-USA Board Meeting
5:30 PM -7:00PM  Optional Tour

SENPAGINOMENE RSS2 015 WEDNESDAY, NOVEMBER 18, 2015

700 AM - 430PM  Registration 7:15AM-200PM  Registration

8:00 AM ~5:00 M Pre-Conference Training 8:00 AM-3:30 PM  General Sessions/Breakouts
4:30 PM - 5:15 PM Pfe'W;*('C(::me Party 10:00 AM - 10:45 AM Morning Break/
Meet & Greet Book Signings in EMEX

5:30PM-7:30PM  Welcome Party 10:45 AM - 11:45 AM IAEM Annual Business and
General Membership Meeting

11:45 AM - 1:15PM  Lunch in EMEX
3:45 PM-4:45PM  Committee/Caucus/

MONDAY, NOVEMBER 16, 2015

7:00 AM - 6:00 PM  Registration

8:00 AM-4:30 PM  General Sessions/ Council Meetings
Spotlight Sessions/Breakouts 600PM-630PM  IAEM-USA President’s
12:30 PM - 2:00 PM  Keynote Luncheon Reception
4:45PM -5:45PM  IAEM Regional Meetings 6:30PM-8:30PM  IAEM-USA President’s Banquet
6:00 PM-8:00PM  EMEX 2015 Opening & CEM®/AEM® Awards
Reception Program
6:30 PM Silent Auction 1 Bidding Closes
THURSDAY, NOVEMBER 19, 2015
8:00 PM-9:30 PM  New EM Networking
Reception 8:00 AM-9:30 AM  |IAEM-USA Board Meeting

8:30 AM-5:00 PM  Post-Conference Training
TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 17, 2015

7:00 AM-5:30 PM  Registration ERIPAYANONEMEERIZ032015

8:00 AM-9:30 AM  Spotlight Sessions 8:30 AM-5:00 PM  Post-Conference Training

9:30 AM - 10:15 AM  Morning Break/
Book Signing in EMEX

EMEX Dedicated Show Hours

SUNDAY, NOVEMBER 15, 2015 TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 17, 2015
Limited Exhibitor Set-Up; access to those with 9:30 AM - 10:15 AM  Morning Break
heavy equipment and large vehicles 11:45 AM-1:15PM  Lunch

3:30 PM-4:15PM  Afternoon Break
5:15PM-6:30 PM  Reception

MONDAY, NOVEMBER 16, 2015

8:00 AM - 4:00 PM  Exhibitor Set-Up

6:00 PM -8:00 PM  EMEX 2015 Opening WEDNESDAY, NOVEMBER 18, 2015

Reception
P 10:00 AM - 10:45 AM Morning Break

11:45 AM-1:15PM  Lunch
1:30 PM Breakdown

Expanding the Spectrum of Emergency Management ¢ IAEM 63rd Annual Conference and EMEX




Your free IAEM-USA 2015 Annual
Conference & EMEX mobile app.

IAEM to GO is your complete Conference Program
with information on session times, locations,
descriptions and speakers. Navigate EMEX 2015
with exhibitor details and locations.

Download IAEM to GO now!

> Search "IAEM" on the Apple App
Store or Google Play.

IAEM to GO is the best way to stay updated OR

on event information, including any last minute > Visit https://guidebook.com/app/

changes. Once downloaded, the information stays IAEMtoGO on your mobile device.

within the app even when your cellular data or WiFi OR

connection abandons you. > Scan the OR code below.

Need help?

We have people on hand at the Crisis
Technology Center, located in the
EMEX Exhibit Hall during dedicated
show hours, who will be happy to
assist you.

No mobile device?
The app is available on the web at
http://guidebook.com/guide/41879

urrent trends and topic]
e latest tools and tect

sector, public health and gram
exchange ideas and col

property from disaster.

& goal of the LAl
improve your knowledod

EMEX Advisory Committee

IAEM and EMEX
would like
to thank the

John Degory
Knowledge Center Enterprises, LLC
412-206-2990

Cliff Windham
Baron
256-881-8811

following for their
service to the
association and
for making the
exhibit experience
a better one.

EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT &
HOMELAND SECURITY EXPO
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jdegory@knowledge-center.com

Bob Goldhammer
WeatherCall Services LLC
515-422-0456
bobg@weathercall.net

Bruce Thomas
Midland Radio
816-462-0415
bthomas@midlandradio.com

Rick Tiene

Alertus Technologies
866-425-3788
rtiene@alertus.com

Cliff. Windham@baronweather.com

Laurie Wood

Noggin

678-492-1992
Iwood@nogginoca.com

EMEX REPRESENTATIVES

William Castagno
Board Liaison
732-267-2019
castagnowl@msn.com
Clay Tyeryar

EMEX Director
703-538-1795
ctyeryar@iaem.com




Exhibitors by Booth Number

104

106

108
118
120

121
128
129
130
131
132

133
134
212
213
217
219
220
221

225
228
229
230
231
232

233
303
313
316

317
318
319
320
321
325
328
329
330

331
332
888
341
343
345

347
349

Vertical Expo

Services, Co., Ltd.
National Homeland
Security Association

Expo Enterprise Inc.
Domestic Preparedness
TRIPwire — Department of
Homeland Security
gPublic.net

ABC Trading Solutions
CBRNe World

IAEM Global Student Council
ANSER, Inc.

iREV (Resiliency in Energy
through Vehicles)

Alastar

SitScape

Everbridge

Esri

allied powers llc

xG Technology Inc.
TEEX-NERRTC

Integrated Solutions
Consulting

LRAD Corporation

Jacobs Technology

Tidal Basin Group

NSTec - CTOS
QuickSeries Publishing
Center For Domestic
Preparedness

ETC Simulation - ADMS
Intermedix

FoxFury Lighting Solutions
COBRA Software/Defense
Group Inc.

Latitude Geographics
INFICON

The Martinet Group, LLC
Storm Petrel LLC
Absorbent Specialty Products
AtHoc

HGA

Foremost Tarp Co.
Information Station
Specialists

Embry-Riddle Aeronautical
University

Whelen Engineering Co, Inc.
CRC Press — Taylor & Francis
Nat'l Alliance of State Animal
& Ag EM Programs

World Conference on
Disaster Management
NACCHO -

Medical Reserve Corps
Gorman Redlich Mfg. Co
Takouba Security LLC

403

412
413

416
417

418
419
420
421
424
425
428
429
430
431
432
433
440

441
442

443
444
445
446

447
448
449
512
513
514
516
517
518

519
520
521
524
525
528
529
530
531
532
533

536
537
540
541
542

Knowledge Center
Enterprises, LLC
Chef Minute Meals Inc

Incident Management
Training Consortium (IMTC)

U.S. Geological Survey

California State University,
Long Beach, CCPE
National Weather Service
SOS Survival Products
Baron

Midland Radio

FloodSax

Ready America
AllisonHouse LLC

Penn State World Campus
Millersville University

The Red Guide to Recovery
AlertSense

Buffalo Computer Graphics
Oxygen Generating
Systems Intl.

University Alliance

North American Custom
Specialty Vehicles, LLC
VariPost

Nova Southeastern University
Bright White Paper Co
Journal of Emergency
Management

Jacksonville State University
Architects Design Group
Globo-sa,inc

Hagerty Consulting

I1BM

NDPTC

Rave Mobile Safety

FLIR Systems

Salamander Technologies,
Inc.

IMAAC

Propac Inc.

IEM

Federal Resources

FEMA IPAWS

University of Florida
Philadelphia University
BOLDplanning

Constant & Associates
EVACU B

Triangle Practical
Preparedness Products, Inc.
American Military University
IAEM Book Signing/Store
Leidos

Noggin

Centers for Disease Control
and Prevention

544
545

546
547
548

603
612
615

616
618
619
620
621
628
629

630
631
632

633
640
644
645

646

647
701
703

705
707

709
711
714

715
718
719
720
721
723
728
729
730
731
732
733
744

746

(as of 10/24/15)

Mission Manager

George Washington
University

Knight Sky LLC
myEMAapp.com

Amtrak, Emergency
Management &
Corporate Security

Crisis Technology Center
Alitek Consulting LLC
Department of Defense
(DPSI, DSCA, DLA)

PODS

POLYCOM

The Response Group Inc.
CodeRED

Alertus

Base Camp Connect
American College of
Endocrinology

National Library of Medicine
AirBoss Defense
Immediate Response
Technologies

CivicReady

Waldorf College
American Signal Corporation
Association of State Dam
Safety Officials (ASDSO)
National Counterterrorism
Center (NCTC)
PrepareSmart, LLC

Data Fusion Solutions, Inc.
Emergency Management
Accreditation Program
Otto Trading, Inc.

Terrain Navigator Pro —

A Trimble Company
Southwind Energy, LLC
Range Global Services
Disaster Resource GUIDE /
Emergency Lifeline Corp
Flood Avert

Kelle Kroll Group

Blue Can Water

Luxfer Heater Meals
Firelily

American Signal Company
American Red Cross
Recovery Planner

Legal Shield

Veoci

ATI Systems

SwiftReach Networks

US EPA Water Security
Division

Penn Care

' Expanding the Spectrum of Emergency Management ¢ IAEM 63rd Annual Conference and EMEX



Exhibitor Map

63rd IAEM Annual Conference & EMEX
November 13-18, 2015
Paris Hotel ¢ Clark County, NV
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Exhibitors by Product Category

COLLEGES/UNIVERSITIES

American Military University. . ............. 536
California State University, Long Beach, CCPE. 417
Embry-Riddle Aeronautical University . ... ... 331
George Washington University. . ........... 545
Jacksonville State University .............. 447
Jacobs Technology . .................... 228
Millersville University . . .................. 430
Nova Southeastern University ............. 444
Penn State World Campus. ............... 429
Philadelphia University. . ................. 529
University Alliance .. .................... 441
University of Florida. .. .................. 528
Waldorf College. .. ...t 640

COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS

Alertus. ... 621
AtHoc........ ... ... ... ... 325
Baron..... ... ... .. 420
Base Camp Connect .................... 628
Bright White PaperCo................... 445
Buffalo Computer Graphics . .............. 433
CivicReady . . . ... 633
CodeRED............. .. ... .......... 620
Disaster Resource GUIDE /

Emergency Lifeline Corp. . .............. 714
Federal Resources . ..................... 524
FEMAIPAWS ... .. 525
Gorman RedlichMfg. Co................. 347
Information Station Specialists. .. .......... 330
Knight Sky LLC. .. ... 546
Latitude Geographics. . ............ ... ... 317
Leidos ... 540
myEMAapp.com ......... ... 547
Noggin. . ... 541
POLYCOM .. ... . 618
QuickSeries Publishing. .. ............. ... 231
Rave Mobile Safety ..................... 516
SitScape. ... 134
SwiftReach Networks . . .................. 733
TRIPwire — Department of Homeland Security. 120
VariPost ......... ... ... .. ... ... 443
World Conference on Disaster Management. . 343
xG Technology Inc. . ........ .. .. ... ... 219

DETECTION DEVICES

Federal Resources . ..................... 524
FLIRSystems . ......................... 517
INFICON . ..o 318
Leidos oo 540

World Conference on Disaster Management. . 343

DAMAGE RESTORATION

Absorbent Specialty Products . ............ 321
Disaster Resource GUIDE /
Emergency Lifeline Corp. . .............. 714

World Conference on Disaster Management. . 343

EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT CONSULTING

Alitek Consulting LLC. ... ................ 612
Amec Foster Wheeler ................... 631

(as of 10/24/15)

ANSER, Inc. ... 131
BOLDplanning......................... 530
Constant & Associates. .. ................ 531
Disaster Resource GUIDE /

Emergency Lifeline Corp. . .............. 714
Esri. oo 213
Hagerty Consulting .. ................... 512
IEM 521
Incident Management Training

Consortium (IMTC) .................... 413
Kelle Kroll Group .. ............... . ... 718
Leidos ... 540
myEMAapp.com ... . o 547
SitScape. .. ... 134
The Martinet Group, LLC.............. .. 319
The Response Group Inc.................. 619

World Conference on Disaster Management. . 343

EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT SOFTWARE

Alastar .. ... 133
Alertus. ... 621
American Signal Corporation. .. ........... 644
AtHoc.. ... ... ... ... ... ... i 325
Baron...... ... ... . oo 420
BOLDplanning................... ... ... 530
Buffalo Computer Graphics . .............. 433
CivicReady . ........ ... . ... 633
COBRA Software/Defense Group Inc. . ... ... 316
Data Fusion Solutions, Inc.. .. ............. 701
Esrio oo 213
Everbridge. ....... ... ... o ol 212
Intermedix .. ... oL o 303
iREV (Resiliency in Energy through Vehicles) .. 132
Latitude Geographics. . .................. 317
Leidos ... 540
Mission Manager . ...................... 544
myEMAapp.com ... ... o 547
Noggin. . ... . 541
gPublicnet. .......... .. oo 121
QuickSeries Publishing. . ................. 231
Rave Mobile Safety ..................... 516
Recovery Planner........... ... ... ... 729
SitScape. ... 134
SwiftReach Networks . . .............. . .. 733
Takouba Security LLC. . .................. 349
Terrain Navigator Pro-A Trimble Company. . .. 707
The Response Group Inc.................. 619
Veoci ... 731

World Conference on Disaster Management. . 343

EMERGENCY VEHICLES

iREV (Resiliency in Energy through Vehicles) .. 132
Gorman RedlichMfg. Co................. 347
World Conference on Disaster Management. . 343

EMS MEDICAL EQUIPMENT

ABC Trading Solutions. . ................. 128
allied powersllc........................ 217
Disaster Resource GUIDE /

Emergency Lifeline Corp. . .............. 714
EVACUB ... ... 532
Oxygen Generating Systems Intl.. . ......... 440

Expanding the Spectrum of Emergency Management ¢ IAEM 63rd Annual Conference and EMEX



Exhibitors by Product Category

PennCare ......... ... ... ... .
Takouba Security LLC. .. ........ ... ......
World Conference on Disaster Management. .

EXERCISE AND TRAINING PRODUCT
AND SERVICES

allied powersllc.......... ... .. ... ..
ANSER, Inc. ...
BOLDplanning................... ... ...
Bright White PaperCo. ..................
Buffalo Computer Graphics . ..............
Disaster Resource GUIDE /

Emergency Lifeline Corp. . ..............
ETC Simulation-ADMS. . ......... ... ....
Federal Resources .. ....................
Globo-sa,inc. . ......... ... .. ... .. .....
Incident Management Training

Consortium (IMTC) ....................
Intermedix .. ........ . .. i

SitScape. . ...
The Response Group Inc..................
Triangle Practical Preparedness Products, Inc. .
US EPA Water Security Division .. ..........
Veoci ...
World Conference on Disaster Management. .

HAZMAT GEAR ACCESSORIES

Disaster Resource GUIDE /

Emergency Lifeline Corp. . ..............
Federal Resources . .....................
World Conference on Disaster Management. .

INFORMATION SERVICES

IBM .

Leidos oo

SitScape. ...
Terrain Navigator Pro-A Trimble Company. . . .
The Response Group Inc..................
VariPost ........... ... ... o
World Conference on Disaster Management. .

MOBILE OPERATIONS

Buffalo Computer Graphics . ..............
Disaster Resource GUIDE /

Emergency Lifeline Corp. . ..............
Esrio. oo
Everbridge........... ... . ... L
FoxFury Lighting Solutions. . .. ............
IBM

National Library of Medicine . ............. 630
Noggin............ ... ... 541
Oxygen Generating Systems Intl............ 440
POLYCOM ... ... ... 618
QuickSeries Publishing. . ................. 231
SitScape. .. ... 134
Veoci ... 731

World Conference on Disaster Management. . 343

NOTIFICATION SYSTEMS

Alertus. ... 621
American Signal Company. ............... 723
American Signal Corporation. ............. 644
AtHoc. . ... ... ... 325
Baron..... ... ... ..l 420
Buffalo Computer Graphics . .............. 433
CivicReady . ........ ... ... . 633
CodeRED....... ... ... ... ........ 620
Data Fusion Solutions, Inc.. .. ............. 701
Disaster Resource GUIDE /

Emergency Lifeline Corp. . .............. 714
Everbridge. ....... ... ... oo 212
FEMAIPAWS ... . 525
Gorman RedlichMfg. Co................. 347
Intermedix .. ....... ..o oo 303
Leidos .o 540
myEMAapp.com ...... ... .. .o 547
Noggin............ ... ... 541
Rave Mobile Safety ..................... 516
SitScape. .. ... 134
SwiftReach Networks . . .................. 733
The Response Group Inc.................. 619
Veoci ..o 731
Whelen Engineering Co, Inc............... 332
World Conference on Disaster Management. . 343
OTHER
AlertSense .. ... 432
AllisonHouse LLC. .. ........ .. .. .. ... 428
American College of Endocrinology . ....... 629
American Red Cross. .. ... 728
American Signal Corporation. ............. 644
Amtrak, Emergency Management &

Corporate Security .. .................. 548
Architects Design Group . ................ 448
Association of State Dam Safety

Officials (ASDSO) .. ................... 645
BlueCanWater ........................ 719
Center For Domestic Preparedness . ... ..... 232
Centers for Disease Control and Prevention .. 542
Chef Minute MealsInc. . ................. 412
CRC Press - Taylor & Francis .............. 333
Crisis Technology Center. ................ 603
Department of Defense (DPSI, DSCA, DLA). .. 615
Domestic Preparedness . ................. 118
Emergency Management Accreditation Program 703
Esri. ..o 213
ETC Simulation -ADMS . .. ............... 233
EVACUB ... ... . 532
Expo Enterprise Inc............ ... .. ... 108
Firelily ... 721
FloodSax ................. .. . . 424
Globo-sa,inc. . ........ ... .. ... .. .. .. 449
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Exhibitors by Product Category

HGA. . 328
IAEM Book Signing/Store . ......... .. ... 537
IAEM Global Student Council ............. 130
IMAAC. ... 519
INFICON ... 318
Integrated Solutions Consulting. .. ......... 221
Journal of Emergency Management ........ 446
Knowledge Center Enterprises, LLC ........ 403
Legal Shield. ........ ... . ... ... 730
Leidos oo 540
LRAD Corporation . ..................... 225
Luxfer HeaterMeals. .. .................. 720
Midland Radio . ............. ... ... ... 421
NACCHO - Medical Reserve Corps ... ... ... 345
Nat'l Alliance of State Animal

& Ag EM Programs . ............ ... ... 341
National Counterterrorism Center (NCTC). ... 646
National Homeland Security Association . . . . . 106
National Weather Service. .. .............. 418
North American Custom Specialty

Vehicles, LLC. . ........... ... ... ...... 442
NSTec-CTOS ... ... 230
Otto Trading, Inc.. .. ... i 705
Oxygen Generating Systems Intl.. . ......... 440
PODS. ... 616
PrepareSmart, LLC................ ... ... 647
Propacinc........... ... oL 520
Rave Mobile Safety ..................... 516
Salamander Technologies, Inc.. . ........... 518
SitScape. . ... 134
SOS Survival Products . .................. 419
Southwind Engergy, LLC ................. 709
Storm Petrel LLC . ........ ... .. ... ... .. 320
TEEX-NERRTC . ... ... 220
The Red Guide to Recovery. .............. 431
The Response Group Inc.................. 619
Tidal Basin Group . ..................... 229
U.S. Geological Survey. . ................. 416
Vertical Expo Services Co., Ltd. . ....... ... 104

World Conference on Disaster Management. . 343

PREPAREDNESS EQUIPMENT

Absorbent Specialty Products .. ........... 321
American Signal Corporation. . ............ 644
Bright White PaperCo................... 445
Disaster Resource GUIDE /

Emergency Lifeline Corp. . .............. 714
EVACUB ... .. 532
FloodAvert ........................... 715
FloodSax . ... 424
ForemostTarpCo....................... 329
FoxFury Lighting Solutions. . . ............. 313
Legal Shield. ......... ... .. ... . ... 730
Oxygen Generating Systems Intl.. . ......... 440
POLYCOM .. ... oo 618
PrepareSmart, LLC...................... 647
QuickSeries Publishing. .. ................ 231
Range Global Services. . ................. 711
Ready America. . ... 425
The Response Group Inc.................. 619
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Vendor Presentations

Tuesday, November 17th Wednesday, November 19th

9:45 AM - 10:05 AM BOOTH #517 10:15 AM - 10:35 AM BOOTH #132
$FLIR e
Initiative for Hsmham‘.‘y n
The World's Enargy through Vehicles
FLIR Systems, Inc. iREV
Meeting the Mission: PRD- The Initiative for Resiliency
Sized, Identification-Capable in Energy through Vehicles:
Presented by: Kevin Buxton Using Alternative Fuel
Vehicles for Emergenc,
The goal of instrument deployment f g Y
i : ! Response
programs is to equip personnel with
right-sized tools that can detect and Presented by: Cassie Powers, National
also identify a radiation source. The Association of State Energy Officials

new identiFINDER R200 provides
identification capability in a pager-sized,
belt-worn device, driving broader front-
line adjudication and triage capability
during a radiological event.

Alternative fuel vehicles (such as natural
gas trucks) are valuable assets when
gasoline is in short supply during and
after a disaster. This presentation

will demo a new, cloud-based tool

that emergency managers can use to
locate alternative fuel vehicles in their

12:05 PM - 12:25 PM BOOTH #325 L .
jurisdictions, and incorporate these
vehicles into their emergency planning
44 exercises.
...: Atan DIVISION OF
BLAaAckBERRY

AtHoc

AtHoc, a division of BlackBerry Limited,
is the pioneer and recognized leader

in networked crisis communication,
protecting millions of people and
thousands of organizations around the
world. AtHoc provides a seamless and
reliable exchange of critical information
among organizations, their people

and devices. A trusted partner to the
world’s most demanding customers,
AtHoc is the leading provider to the U.S.
Departments of Defense and Homeland
Security, and safeguards numerous
other government agencies and leading
commercial enterprises. Headquartered
in Silicon Valley, the company operates
around the globe.

For more information about AtHoc,
please visit www.athoc.com.
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IAEM is excited to QY P/
announce the Vv W 4 ?

Whole y Y\
Community A )
Collaboration .
Hackathon oo

“0
llr'//.l/ol's mmy nity co\\:a(\aﬁ(e

Enabling Emergency

ik

sponsored by =

Scheduled for the first weekend in April
What is a Hackathon? 2016, the Hackathon will bring together

A hackathonis a great emergency management and technology
way to deliver innovative

solutions to difficult experts to build creative solutions focused
problems for emergency on empowering survivors and enabling

managers and survivors in .
a creative way, Scheduled emergency managers with technology.

over one weekend, teams,
comprised of developers, # IA E M hac k
project managers, graphic designers and others,

join together to focus on building an application
that provides a solution to a problem that is focused on the hackathon’s theme.
Additionally, this hackathon will be unique in that we will pair teams with emergency
managers as they work to provide additional perspective. At the end of the event,
teams arejudged by a panel that includes experts in both technology and emergency
management.

Why a Hackathon? DATE: Friday, April 1, 2016 — Sunday, April 3, 2016

First and foremost, it is LOCATIONS*: Metropolitan DC, California, and Texas.
an exciting way to create

innovative new solutions to

support the emergency management community. It will also develop technologists
currently in the field and engage a new group of technologist to the community and
theissues that the community faces mitigating, responding to and recovering from
disasters.

What is the theme? The theme for this year is “Whole Community Collaboration:
Empowering Survivors & Enabling Emergency Managers with Technology.”

Selected by the IAEM-USA Hackathon Task Force, the theme is focused on engaging
technologies around survivors and emergency managers and closing the information
loop between the two during and after a disaster.

How can | get involved? while at the conference, stop by the Crisis Technology

Center, Booth 603, and offer your ideas on some specific issues that can support

the theme of Whole Community Collaboration: Empowering Survivors & Enabling
Emergency Managers with Technology!
Put your thought on our Idea Wall, ask

After the conference, join us for prep questions and find out more information!

events, volunteer at a site, spread
the word or create a team!

*These locations are subject to change.



Exhibitor Directory

BOOTH #128

ABC Trading Solutions

Nicole Perrone ¢ 702-868-1438
nicole@abctradingsolutions.com

Our company is one of the leaders in EMS
technology. The innovative systems provide
our customers with their needs. We have a
broad range of offerings that fit into everyone's
lifestyles.

BOOTH #321

Absorbent Specialty Products

Patrick Moore ¢ 401-722-1171
info@absorbsp.com

Flood protection products, from nuisance to 5
ft high. Brands include: Quick Dam Flood Bags
& Barriers that activate & swell when they get
wet. Water Curbs can be filled & drained as
needed. Flood Gates block water from entering
through doorways, garages & more. Water-Gate
is the ultimate self rising portable dam. These
compact, lightweight & portable units save time
and money in transportation, storage, assembly
& removal. Certified EDWOSB Company,
manufacturing in USA.

BOOTH #632

AirBoss Defense

Gary Hall » 301-832-0526
gary.hall@airbossdefense.com

AirBoss Defense, a world leader in the
manufacturing of the most technically advanced
individual CBRN protection, including
protective footwear, hand wear and gas masks.
Our rapidly deployable shelters/shelter systems,
respiratory protection, individual patient
isolation and transportation systems, filter
canisters and thermal targets are trusted and
used by military organizations, law enforcement,

EMS and hospital personnel in over 40 countries

around the world. When it comes to safety
and security, AirBoss Defense is The Ultimate
Protection.

(as of 10/24/15)

BOOTH #133

Alastar

Vicky Wing ¢ 843-760-3792
vicky.wing@scra.org

Build resiliency with real-time situational
awareness and social media intelligence.

When social media is coupled with situational
awareness first responders are provided a unique
insight into an effected area. By using Alaster,
teams can coordinate a multi-agency response.
Alaster helps you “use what you have” to
understand “what is happening on the ground.”

BOOTH #432

AlertSense

Greg Hiatt ® 208-639-6759
greg.hiatt@alertsense.com

AlertSense simplifies the alerting experience.
AlertSense provides emergency alerting

and notification services you can trust to

be incredibly intuitive and always available,
supported by highly responsive account teams.
For over a decade, AlertSense has served a
breadth of industries, including government,
healthcare, education, energy, and corporate.
AlertSense delivers reliability our clients depend
on to alert and protect over 35 million citizens.
AlertSense’s fully redundant, geographically-
dispersed, cloud-based infrastructure ensures its
service is continually available.
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BOOTH #621

Alertus

MEMBER OF THE EMEX
ADVISORY COMMITTEE

Rick Tiene * 202-688-3217
rtiene@alertus.com

Alertus Technologies has nearly a decade of
experience specializing in implementing facility
alerting systems for campuses and large area,

high occupancy facilities. Our entire company is
devoted to the mission of helping large institutions
be prepared for any emergency, and Alertus is
recognized worldwide for its unparalleled reliability,
affordability, and interoperability. Our clients can
attest to the criticality and dependability of Alertus
because they have activated the system in real
emergencies and threats to save lives, protect
property, and maintain continuity of operations.

BOOTH #612

Alitek Consulting LLC

Dirk Stringer ® 314-413-1598
dstringer@alitek.com

Alitek announces the launch of
PrepareRespondTM, a fully-integrated
software that links plan management, business
continuity and ICS. This breakthrough system
offers a dynamic situational status board;
automated and configurable ICS forms; real-
time common operating picture; and, guided
Planning P workflows. PrepareRespondTM

can be run with or without support from our
team. Alitek Response Solutions has extensive
experience helping clients protect assets, brand
image and shareholder value. Our services
includeResponse Services, Risk Mitigation and
Regulatory Compliance.

BOOTH #217

allied powers llc

Joshua Greenman ¢ 702-283-6401
alliedpowersllc@gmail.com

HiDow provides the latest in EMS technology.
Their devices are easy to use and portable.

BOOTH #428

AllisonHouse LLC

Joe Allison © 714-943-2646
joe@allisonhouse.com

Custom weather data that has been deeply
integrated with the leading visualization
software in the market. We collect data from
around the world and then convert it into a
format your software can understand. We
manage the infrastructure, you focus on you.
Leave the heavy lifting of collecting, managing
and converting over 100 different data formats
to us.

BOOTH #631

Amec Foster Wheeler

Clay Pacheco * 904-742-0007
clay.pacheco@amecfw.com

Amec Foster Wheeler is a focused supplier
of Emergency Management/Homeland
Security services, project management, and
environmental / engineering services with
annual revenues of $4.5 billion. We have

an exemplary record of supporting federal,
state, local and private sector clients with
preparedness, response, recovery, and
mitigation technical assistance. We provide
several EM/HS services including: All Hazards
Planning, HSEEP, Threat, Risk and Vulnerability
Assessments, EOC Training, Grants
Management, and Capability Assessments.

BOOTH #629

American College of
Endocrinology

Glenn Sebold ¢ 904-353-7878
gsebold@aace.com

The American College of Endocrinology, the
scientific arm of the American Association of
Clinical Endocrinologists, plans to distribute the
"My Diabetes Emergency Plan” to attendees

at the IAEM conference. The “My Diabetes
Emergency Plan” is a free, wallet-sized checklist
of items for patients with diabetes to have
prepared in advance of an emergency, big or
small. More information is available at
www.mydiabetesemergencyplan.com.
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BOOTH #536

American
Military
AMU University
American Military University

©® SPONSOR OF THE IAEM
SCHOLARSHIP AUCTION

Anthony Mangeri ® 703-439-9043
amangeri@apus.edu

American Military University is open to all and
offers online education that empowers you,
positions you to lead, and helps secure your
future in emergency and disaster management.
AMU is committed to providing the best in
career-relevant programs. Our professors are
industry insiders that combine relevant theory
with real-world experience. Find out why AMU’s
programs stand out. Join a community of like-
minded professionals learning together. Find
out more at: www.AMUonline.com.

BOOTH #728

American Red Cross

Thomas Heneghan ¢ 202-303-4761
tom.heneghan@redcross.org

Ready Rating is a free, self-paced, web-based
membership program that helps businesses,
schools and organizations of all kind measure
how ready they are to deal with emergencies
and gives customized feedback on how they
can improve their efforts.

BOOTH #723

American Signal Company
Chris Holte * 770-448-6650
cholte@amsig.com

Manufacturer of Portable Changeable Message
Signs, Highway Advisory Radios, and Mass
Notification Systems.

BOOTH #644

American Signal Corporation

Scott King ¢ 414-358-8000
apomplin@americansignal.com

American Signal Corporation (ASC) is recognized
as a world leader in Mass Notification Life Safety
Systems for over 70 Years. ASC is an innovative
organization dedicated to supply the most
reliable mass notification solutions to each and
every one of our customers.

BOOTH #548

Amtrak, Emergency
Management &
Corporate Security

Emily McMickle ¢ 224-361-1853
emily.mcmickle@amtrak.com

Amtrak, the national rail operator, connects
America in safer, greener and healthier ways.
With 21,000 route miles, Amtrak operates more
than 300 trains each day to more than 500
destinations. Amtrak’s Emergency Management
& Corporate Security Department provides for
the safety and security of Amtrak customers and
employees. Amtrak EMCS leads a multi-hazard
planning and risk management process that
involves emergency preparedness and protection
activities; coordinates response and recovery
efforts; and, mitigates threats and vulnerabilities.

BOOTH #131

ANSER, Inc.

Lesley Edgemon ¢ 703-416-2000
ansercontact@anser.org

ANSER Homeland Security employs a range of
capabilities to support federal, state, local, and
private sector clients in activities associated
with emergency preparedness, response,
recovery and mitigation across the all-hazards
spectrum. Other key components of our work
are resiliency, which includes continuity of
operations, continuity of government, and
individual and community preparedness
activities; and improving the effectiveness of
operations and plans through the development
of doctrine and concepts of operations while
integrating stakeholder perspectives.
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RADIATION DETECTION

The right sensitivity. The right answer. Right-sized for your mission.

FLIR identiFINDER® R-Series: The most trusted radiation detection and
identification product family with over 20,000 deployed globally.

www.flir.com/emex
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BOOTH #448

Architects Design Group

Tonya Cronin ¢ 407-647-1706
tonyac@adgusa.org

Full-service architectural firm specializing in
programming, master planning, design and
construction of emergency operation centers,
and other first responder facilities.

BOOTH #645

Association of State Dam
Safety Officials (ASDSO)

Ross Brown e 859-550-2788
rbrown@damsafety.org

Dam failures can and have caused great
destruction and loss of life. Reduction of

this risk to public safety, property and the
environment is one of the highest goals of

the Association of State Dam Safety Officials
(ASDSQ). One important way that ASDSO
would like to mitigate this risk is by working
closely with emergency management officials
and experts. ASDSO offers a robust training
program and incredible public awareness tools
including our highly acclaimed booklets, Living
With Dams: Know Your Risk and Living With
Dams: Extreme Rainfall. Stop by the ASDSO
booth to learn how to get your e-copy.

BOOTH #325

DIVISION OF
BLACKBERRY

*22 AtHoc
AtHoc

© IRON SPONSOR
VENDOR PRESENTER

Dave Acevedo ¢ 650-730-0754
dacevedo@athoc.com

AtHoc pioneered networked crisis communication.

When emergencies strike, our sophisticated
solution provides a seamless exchange of critical
information between organizations, their people,
devices — and any external entity. The AtHoc
solution features four key capabilities that ensure
this exchange is immediate and reliable: Alert,
Capture, Account and Connect.

BOOTH #732

ATI Systems

Stephanie Samuels ® 617-567-4969
stephanie@atisystem.com

ATI Systems designs, builds and installs mass
notification systems for Community, Campus,
Industrial and Military markets. Incorporated
in Massachusetts in 1981, AT| Systems has
grown into a worldwide system integrator,
designer, manufacturer and supplier of reliable
emergency warning and mass notification
systems. Our high-performance products

are used by colleges and universities, cities
and towns, ports, refineries, nuclear power
plants, military bases and other homeland
security locations to maintain the safety of their
operations.

BOOTH #420

Baron

MEMBER OF THE EMEX
ADVISORY COMMITTEE

Cliff Windham ¢ 256-881-8811
cliff.windham@baronweather.com

Focusing on local precision, Baron has
provided critical weather intelligence to public
agencies for over 20 years. Its new Baron
Threat Net service allows personnel to access
mission-critical weather data, including radar,
storm tracks, lightning and more, using a tablet
or any web browser. You can register for a free
trial today or subscribe at baronthreatnet.com.
The company also provides Mobile Threat Net,
which utilizes satellite-delivered weather data
for situational awareness on the go.
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BOOTH #628

Base Camp Connect

Annie O'Farrell  855-900-3539
a.ofarrell@basecampconnect.com

Base Camp Connect is a Mobile
Communication System that allows
emergency services to obtain a voice and
data communication network in minutes
when a crisis situation occurs. Regardless of
the location of the emergency, BCC enables
interoperable communications between all
the first responders without any technical
assistace. Therefore, it allows them to take
action immediately instead of managing
communications.

BOOTH #719

Blue Can Water

Danna Gillespie ® 816-678-3023
danna@bluecanwater.com

Blue Can provides Premium Emergency
Drinking Water with a 50 year Shelf Life in
recyclable aluminum cans. Utilizing a state of
the art filtration system and patent pending
manufacturing process, Blue Can guarantees
its water to stay fresh for decades. Designed
with Emergency Planning Managers in mind,
Blue Can offers a cost effective, long term
storage and eco friendly alternative to plastic
water bottles. Don't Wait until it's too late. Be
Prepared.

BOOTH #530

BOLDplanning

Peter Hodes © 615-469-5558
admin@boldplanning.com

Since 2004, the BOLDplanning team has been
assisting organizations with the development of
actionable emergency plans that are usable in
the real world.

BOOTH #445

Bright White Paper Co

Rick Kazdin  772-223-5511
rick@brightwhitepaper.com

ON DEMAND Emergency Response Tools - On
Demand Printers — create signage in just 70
seconds or less from any 8 2" x 11" original. On
Demand Display Boards — Easyboards - reusable
display boards in nine different sizes. On
Demand Lamination with no electricity or heat

in 12", 25v and 38"/42" widths. Visit our booth
or go to our website www.brightwhitepaper.com.

BOOTH #433

Buffalo Computer Graphics

Chris Zak * 716-822-8668
czak@bcgeng.com

Buffalo Computer Graphics (BCG) is a global
provider of crisis management solutions, GIS
applications, mass notification systems, training
simulation systems and custom engineered
products for a variety of industries. For more than
twenty-five years we have provided our private
sector and government customers with superior
products and outstanding service. Our unique
ability to provide custom-tailored solutions that
integrate with existing IT systems and infrastructure
is what sets us apart from our competitors.

BOOTH #417

California State University,
Long Beach, CCPE

Matthew Reimers ¢ 562-985-8222
matthew.reimers@csulb.edu

The Master of Science in Emergency Services
Administration (EMER) degree program at
California State University, Long Beach (CSULB)
is an entirely online program. Developed for
working professionals, the program educates
students in the interdisciplinary research and
theory of disaster management. CSULB is a
diverse, student-centered, globally-engaged
public university committed to providing highly-
valued undergraduate and graduate educational
opportunities through superior teaching,
research, and service for the people of California
and the world. www.ccpe.csulb.edu/EMER.
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BOOTH #129

CBRNe World

David Levitt ® 443-605-2583
david.levitt@cbrneworld.com

CBRNe World magazine serves the information
needs of civil, military and emergency
management agencies responsible for
responding to, or planning for a chemical,
biological, radiological, nuclear,explosive

or hazmat incident. We also publish the
largest and most comprehensive directory of
CBRNE and hazmat products with technical
specifications on each presented in a unique
comparison format and organize the annual
CBRNe Convergence congress-CBRNe
Convergence with the 2016 event hosted in

San Diego, California, October 31-November 2.

BOOTH #232

Center For Domestic
Preparedness

Jamie Green ¢ 256-847-2147
jamie.green@cdpemail.dhs.gov

The CDP develops and delivers training for
emergency response providers from state,
local, and tribal governments and, when
appropriate, the federal government, foreign
governments, and private entities.

BOOTH #542

Centers for Disease
Control and Prevention

Rachel Vasconez ¢ 205-329-0638
rachel.vasconez@orau.org

The Centers for Disease Control and
Prevention, Radiation Studies Branch, has
developed two Radiation Emergency Tool Kits
to assist state and local officials plan for and
respond to radiation emergencies. These kits
provide guidance and resources for pre and
post event. For more information go to:
http://emergency.cdc.gov/radiation or stop by

booth #542 and find out how to order a free kit.

Make sure to
play the

OR
Code

You'll find it
on your 2015
Conference

mobile app.
Good luck!

No mobile device?

See QR code signs for
game clues.
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BOOTH #412

f s Minute

Meals

PREPARED FOR LIFE ON THE GO

Chef Minute Meals, Inc.

Barry Sendel ¢ 423-926-0092
christina@chef5minutemeals.com

From emergency preparedness to the retail
market our meals are Self-Heating and/or
Ready-to-Eat. Our products contain no added
preservatives or fillers while maintaining
delicious flavors allowing up to 5 year shelf-life.
Healthy, convenient home-style meals, Ready-
to-Eat Anytime, Anywhere.

BOOTH #633

CivicReady

Amy Vikander ¢ 888-228-2233
vikander@civicplus.com

CivicReady is our cloud based emergency
management and mass communication portal
designed for high traffic, low bandwidth
connections making communicating clear and
efficient when you need it most. CivicReady is
the official source of all emergency information
for your community.

BOOTH #316

COBRA Software/
Defense Group, Inc.

Neil Cohen ¢ 703-229-3438
neil.cohen@cobra2020.com

COBRA's unique tools are collaborative and
field-proven, providing real time consequence
management among users in the field and a

vital link to EOC. COBRA provides plug and

play laptop, web, smartphone components

that synchronize and provide ability to continue
operations through a network service disruption.
COBRA™ client’s local database provides a ‘cache
and carry’ capability for continued operations
when offline, with synchronization once network is
restored. Damage Assessment Module provides
structural and financial loss reporting.

BOOTH #620

=H22IRED

©® SPONSOR OF THE IAEM
CONFERENCE PHONE BRIDGE

Don Hall » 386-676-0294
tradeshow@ecnetwork.com

CodeRED® is a high-speed emergency
notification system brought to you by
Emergency Communications Network. The
system gives authorized officials the power
to send millions of phone calls, texts, emails,
social media, mobile app, IPAWS and other
messages in minutes, all from an easy-to-

THE RIGHT BALANCE

of Hearing Protection & Situational Awareness

See us at BOOTH 615 for a FREE FiRes sample! .. suspies st
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use and secure Web-based interface. More
than 3,000 public safety organizations across
the world rely on the CodeRED system to

effectively deliver their critical communications.

Schedule your free system demonstration by
visiting ecnetwork.com.

BOOTH #531

Constant & Associates

Scott MacKay * 424-320-2587
scott@constantassociates.com

Constant & Associates is an award winning
emergency management and security
consulting firm that specializes in Policy,
Planning, Training, and Exercises.

BOOTH #333

CRC Press — Taylor & Francis

Charmaine Lowe © 561-998-2507
charmaine.lowe@taylorandfrancis.com

CRC Press, part of the Taylor and Francis
Group, is the premier publisher of textbooks,
reference books, and ebooks on disaster
and emergency management. Stop by our
booth to view our latest titles on emergency
management and take advantage of our
conference discount. Be sure to ask about
our special pricing for companies looking to
purchase books for their employees.

BOOTH #603

Crisis Technology Center

Mary Jo Flynn ¢ 703-538-1795
mjflynn001@gmail.com

BOOTH #701

Data Fusion Solutions, Inc.

Patrick Willging ® 877-326-0034
patrick.willging@datafusionsolutions.com

Data Fusion Solutions, Inc. is a small woman

owned business dedicated to the development

of solutions to difficult data acquisition and
analytic solutions in support of emergency
response and mutual assistance. Building on

years of experience in response to natural
disasters impacting the energy industry,

Data Fusion Solutions has created the most
comprehensive power outage tracking and
alerting system in the industry. Visit our website
at www.datafusionsolutions.com to learn more.

BOOTH #615

Department of Defense
(DPSI, DSCA, DLA)

Christopher Speller  571-372-5070
christopher.w.speller.ctr@mail.mil

Department of Defense (DoD) — Domestic
Preparedness Support Initiative (DPSI); Defense
Support of Civil Authorities (DSCA); Defense
Logistics Agency (DLA) DPSI coordinates all
DoD efforts to identify and transfer to federal,
state, and local first responders technologies
and equipment to enhance homeland security.
DSCA coordinates DoD’s efforts in support of
other federal entities as well as to state and local
authorities. DLA provides DoD’s logistics support
with over five million supply items. Many items,
when declared excess by DoD, are available free
to first responders. Other items are available for
purchase from federal supply catalogues.

BOOTH #714

DISASTER RESOURCE

GUIDE

Disaster Resource GUIDE /
Emergency Lifeline Corp

MEDIA PARTNER

Tommy Rainey ® 714-558-8940
tommyr@disaster-resource.com

The Disaster Resource GUIDE, now in its 16th
edition, offers companies and government
agencies of all sizes the only one-stop resource
for preparedness and resiliency. The free
publication, and accompanying newsletter, can
be requested in our booth!
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BOOTH #118

‘domesfic
preparedness

\COIT\/

Domestic Preparedness
MEDIA PARTNER

Kimberly Arsenault ® 954-464-0612
Karsenault@domprep.com

DomPrep continues to be a leading information
resource for preparedness and resilience, with
best practices, lessons learned, and technology
solutions that help bridge the gaps between and

among multiple disciples in multiple jurisdictions.

Created in 1998, DomPrep offers highly relevant
content written by practitioners, subject matter
experts, advisors, and industry leaders that
reaches senior-level decision makers along with
first responders, medical receivers, emergency
planners, local-state-federal authorities,
nongovernmental organizations, and private-
sector professionals as they prepare for high-
consequence incidents. Downloadable reports,
articles, audio-video clips, podcast, interviews,
and information gathered from roundtable
discussions are widely used by the DomPrep
audience. DomesticPreparedness.com, the DPJ
Weekly Brief, and the DomPrep Journal are
leading publications for invaluable community
professionals who help plan for, respond to, and
recover from any emergency incident or special
event. Access is available to these professionals
free of charge. For more information, visit
www.domesticpreparedness.com.

BOOTH #331

Embry-Riddle Aeronautical
University

Ron Wakeham ¢ 386-323-8673
wakehamr@erau.edu

Embry-Riddle educates students at residential
campuses in Daytona Beach, Fla., and Prescott,
Ariz., through the Worldwide Campus with a
nationally recognized online learning program
and a global network of education facilities.

BOOTH #703

Emergency Management
Accreditation Program

Jessica Byrskin ¢ 859-244-8066
jbyrski@csg.org

EMAP is the only accreditation process for
emergency management programs. The
accreditation process revolutionizes programs
that coordinate preparedness and response
activities for disasters based on certified
standards; thus recognizing the ability of
programs to bring together personnel and
resources from a variety of organizations in
preparation for an emergency. The Emergency
Management Standard is flexible in design
providing a measurement of the capabilities to
programs of different sizes, populations, risks
and resources.

BOOTH #213

Esri

Chris MclIntosh ¢ 909-793-2853
cmcintosh@esri.com

GIS software from Esri enables you to capture
and create an integrated picture of information
in the form of interactive maps and reports

on the desktop, laptop, handheld, or in the
emergency vehicle. GIS will help you unlock the
spatial component of your valuable data and
see your organization’s information from a new
perspective. www.esri.com.

BOOTH #233

ETC Simulation — ADMS

Donna Averell ® 407-282-3378
daverell@etcusa.com

ADMS-the Advanced Disaster Management
Simulator-is a world-class interactive virtual
reality simulation platform that presents real
world situations for training purposes. The

key to successful training is creating realistic
environments, into which participants get so
deeply immersed that they are stimulated and
able to demonstrate realistic behavior. In the
domain of Emergency Response it is all about
decision making under time stress, in a more or
less unknown situation with limited information.
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BOOTH #532

EVACUB

Doug Gervais ¢ 613-723-7587
dgervais@dorosecurity.com

The EVACU B is the only evacuation device
which permits ONE nurse to evacuate SIX
babies. It rolls down the hall and down the
stairs on a set of tracks. The track has a reverse
brake that will stop the EVACU B on the stairs.
The apron is made of mildew and fire retardant
material, and the head rests are made from
high density hypoallergenic material. Video link
to the Evacu B: http://dorosecurity.com/wp/
products/evacuation-chairs/evacub/

BOOTH #212

é’&everbridge®

Everbridge

UCC BRONZE SPONSOR

Lesley Turner © 617-270-9017
lesley.turner@everbridge.com

BOOTH #108

Expo Enterprise Inc.

Kate Shishov ¢ 702-272-2666
expo89102@yahoo.com

My id band.
BOOTH #524

Federal Resources

Robert Zaremski ¢ 410-630-8458
jason.stallings@federalresources.com

Federal Resources is a total life-cycle
solutions provider offering quality equipment,
integrations, training and service to the DoD,
State & Local and First Responder agencies.
Utilizing our knowledge of innovative
technology, best business procurement
practices, and a team of consummate
professionals, Federal Resources can support
any critical mission needs.

BOOTH #525

FEMA IPAWS

Nicole Romanies ¢ 202-549-0917
nicole.romanies@associates.fema.dhs.gov

The Integrated Public Alert and Warning
System (IPAWS) is a modernization and
integration of the nation’s alert and warning
infrastructure that will save time when time
matters, protecting life and property. IPAWS
integrates new and existing public alert and
warning systems and technologies. IPAWS is
working with private and public partners to
provide services and capabilities to enable
local, state, and federal authorities to alert
and warn their respective communities before,
during, and after a disaster via multiple
communications pathways.

BOOTH #721

Firelily
Tamara Mahal ¢ 312-972-3762
tamara@firelilyfund.com

Firelily is a online platform dedicated to
providing the resources families need to
recover from disaster. Stop by the booth to
learn how we're increasing the financial security
of disaster survivors and educating them to
speed the recovery process.

SEE YOU NEXT YEAR!

64TH ANNUAL
IAEM CONFERENCE AND EMEX

Savannah, Georgia * October 14-19, 2016

November 13-18, 2015 o Clark County, NV, USA ¢ Expanding the Spectrum of Emergency Management




Exhibitor Directory

BOOTH #517

$FLIR

The World’s

FLIR Systems

GOLD SPONSOR
VENDOR PRESENTER

Wendy Klausing ® 317-987-7760
wendy.klausing@flir.com

FLIR offers field-proven products that
accurately detect, classify, and identify critical
CBRNE/HAZMAT threats. Our multi-purpose
products easily transition into new roles as

the mission changes allowing our customers

to extract the most value for their dollar. Our
mission-based user interfaces expedite decision
making and our advanced technologies provide
lab-quality confidence. We offer smart, simple,
and selective products — no matter where the
mission takes you.

BOOTH #715

Flood Avert

Bill Clohessy ® 415-693-0156
bclohessy@greenbagco.com

BOOTH #424

FloodSax

Rod Redlin ¢ 605-878-2142
rod@floodsax.us.com

FloodSax replaces traditional sandbags with
revolutionary technology that is lightweight,
portable, affordable, environmentally friendly,
Non-Toxic and GREEN! FloodSax empowers
everyone to take control to protect homes,
businesses or communities from floods and
accidental water damage. FloodSax are
specifically engineered to replace traditional
sandbags for aiding in and controlling flood
waters; but, lend to many other applications,
burst water pipes, leaking appliances such as
washing machines & water heaters, and water
removal from basements or playgrounds.

BOOTH #329

Foremost Tarp Co.

Zach Ross © 800-854-8284
zach@foremosttarp.com

Foremost Tarp Company is the largest
distributor of tarps in the western United
States. For over 30 years customer satisfaction
has been our number one priority. Our
customers value our traditional business
ethics operated in a sophisticated business
environment. We are ready to handle your
tarp needs — large quantities available

for immediate shipment to aid in disaster/
emergency relief efforts.

BOOTH #313

FoxFury Lighting Solutions

Katheryn Kearns ¢ 760-945-4231
katheryn@foxfury.com

FoxFury Lighting Solutions designs and
manufactures application-specific products, with

a focus in professional portable LED Lighting. Our
products are designed to perform in the most
demanding environments (including temperature
extremes, water proof, shock and impact resistant
conditions). First Responders and industrial
professionals in over 46 countries depend on

our reliable illumination tools. Don't leave EMEX
without seeing our line of Nomad lights!

BOOTH #545

George Washington
University

Sherri Dicken © 877-317-8820
sdicken@colloquy360.com

The George Washington University’s Online
Master of Professional Studies in Security and
Safety Leadership provides comprehensive
knowledge and innovative solutions for
homeland security or become a leader in

the field of Cyber Security by enrolling in

the George Washington's Online Master of
Professional Studies in Cybersecurity Strategy
and Information Management.
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BOOTH #449

Globo-sa,inc

Olga Iziumenko ¢ 725-244-6754
olgaiziumenko@gmail.com

The company Globo-Sa,inc is a solutions
company that provides (Tense Unit) and
provides services to EMS companies and

other allied industries. Our services involve
merchandising and we are usually patronized by
companies interested in the well being of their
employees. We are also a service provider to
interested individuals.

BOOTH #347

Gorman Redlich Mfg. Co

James Gorman ¢ 740-593-3150
jimg@gorman-redlich.com

Gorman Redlich alerting equipment includes a
NOAA weather receiver with SAME decoding
and the ability to drive a signboard with the
alert message crawl.We also produce a CAP
decoder for taking emergency messages off the
internet and distributing the message through a
building on an intercom or PA system. We also
produce EAS equipment to interface with the
CAP unit CAP-DEC 1.

BOOTH #512

Hagerty Consulting

Courtney Ring © 713-898-6114
courtney.ring@hagertyconsulting.com

Hagerty Consulting is an emergency
management consulting firm that helps

clients prepare for and recover from disasters.
Hagerty's work includes some of the nation’s
largest recovery and preparedness projects,
including 9/11, Hurricane Katrina, and
Hurricane Sandy. The firm is consistently
recognized throughout the industry for
innovative thinking, client-centric service, and
the superior results it delivers to every project.
Hagerty professionals reside in all 10 FEMA
regions; corporate headquarters is in Evanston,
lllinois, north of Chicago.

BOOTH #328

HSA

Marjorie Torres ® 225-490-5410
mtorres@hga-lic.com

HGA is a project management and engineering
firm, providing disaster recovery services

to include managing infrastructure and
housing grant-funded programs; construction
management; and labor compliance. Our
disaster experience feeds HGA' training and
exercise program, geared toward helping
industry and public sector personnel prepare
for, respond to, and recover from all threats
and hazards. HGA's Decision Support System
comprises management services, technical
expertise, and tools such as web-based multi-
level reporting dashboards. Visit us at
www.hga-llc.com.

BOOTH #537

anagers

IAEM Book Signing/Store

Jennifer Walsh ¢ 703-538-1795
jwalsh@iaem.com

IAEM-USA is the nation’s largest emergency
management professional association,
representing more than 8,000 emergency
management and homeland security
professionals. IAEM provides access to the
largest network of emergency management
experts who can provide advice and assistance;
the Certified Emergency Manager program;
scholarships; a monthly newsletter and weekly
e-newsletter; and more.
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Introducing the new

WebEOC

& intermedix

Join us at booth 303 to celebrate our official
launch on Monday, November 16 @ 6:30 pm,
or stop by any time for a live demo!
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BOOTH #130

International
A

Ei

IAEM Global Student Council

Matthew Ellis ® 703-538-1795
matthew.ellis@sydney.edu.au

The IAEM Global Student Council is for
prospective or current students as well as those
interested in learning more or enter the field of
emergency management. The GSC assists both
members and potentially interested persons in
finding resources about how to pursue a career
in emergency management.

BOOTH #513

® TITANIUM SPONSOR

©® SPONSOR OF MONDAY NIGHT
EMEX OPENING RECEPTION

Thomas Coleman ¢ 571-305-0487

thomas.coleman@us.ibm.com

IBM helps the government solve their greatest
challenges through innovative private sector
insights, deep government knowledge, and
proven end-to-end technology solutions

to make organizations more responsive

and flexible. IBM Global Business Services
(GBS) provides consulting and technology
solutions that drive value through analytics and
optimization, critical IT support, geospatial
integration, business transformation, logistics
expertise, human capital management,

and Agile system development. For more
information, visit www.ibm.com/federal or
contact Tom Coleman
thomas.coleman@us.ibm.com.

BOOTH #521

Wayne Thomas © 919-237-7452
alex.alicardi@lem.com

IEM is a global security consulting firm dedicated
to building a safe, secure, and resilient world. We
combine objective, scientific data with a broad
spectrum of experience and expertise—from
disaster management, nuclear preparedness and
bioterrorism to open source solutions for efficient
government. For over 30 years, our technologies,
programs, and expertise have helped
government agencies assess and improve public
protection from all manner of threats—natural,
technological, and adversarial/human-caused.

BOOTH #519

IMAAC

Jeffrey Zielonka ¢ 703-924-1795
jeffrey.zielonka@engilitycorp.com

IMAAC provides 24/7/365 plume modeling
services and subject matter expertise to first
responders for large-scale CBRNE incidents.
As a collaboration of seven Federal agencies,
IMAAC provides a consensus solution using
state-of-the-art modeling software, beginning
with an initial product within 30 minutes.
IMAAC then provides continuous updates
until the incident is resolved or services are no
longer necessary.

BOOTH #318

INFICON

Thomas Wilson ¢ 315-434-1100
tom.wilson@inficon.com

INFICON Chemical Identification Systems
provide on-scene detection of CWAs and TICs
in minutes to help emergency responders make
critical decisions affecting life, health, and
safety. HAPSITE ER provides fast, laboratory-
quality confirmatory results in the field.
Simple-to-use, this person-portable GC/MS has
clear, color indicators of sample identity and
level of danger. The intrinsically safe, portable
MicroFID Il is specifically designed for HAZMAT
detection and provides measurements over a
wide range of VOCs, including methane.
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BOOTH #330

Information Station
Specialists

Bill Baker ¢ 616-772-2300
bill@theradiosource.com

Portable Information Radio Stations and
associated signage, designed to broadcast
information to conventional radio receivers
during and after disasters & for preparedness.
May be hand-carried or on trailers with

CMS signs; may operate in fixed locations.
StreamCasting simulcasts programming to
portable devices as well as radios.

BOOTH #221

Integrated Solutions
Consulting

Daniel Martin ¢ 877-437-4271
dan.martin@i-s-consulting.com

Integrated Solutions Consulting Inc. is a

small business focused on developing and
implementing comprehensive crisis and
consequence management solutions for all levels
of government and the private sector, including
hospitals, schools and private non-profits.

BOOTH #303

® inter

Intermedix

DIAMOND SPONSOR
©® SPONSOR OF SUNDAY NIGHT
WELCOME PARTY
Brad Pond ¢ 888-971-2250
sales@intermedix.com

Intermedix delivers technology-enabled
professional services to health care providers,
government agencies and corporations. The
company connects more than 95 percent of
the U.S. population with crisis management
and emergency preparedness and response
technologies. The Intermedix suite of
technology solutions promotes communication
and collaboration within and across

organizations. Solutions include WebEOC and
Hospital-ICS for incident management, CORES
Alert Notification System, CORES Health Alert
Network for mass notification, and EMResource
and Inventory Management for tracking
available supplies.

BOOTH #132

Initiative for Resiliency in
Energy through Vehicles

iREV (Resiliency in Energy
through Vehicles)

VENDOR PRESENTER

Cassie Powers ¢ 703-299-8800
cpowers@naseo.org

The Initiative for Resilience in Energy through
Vehicles (iREV) is a nation-wide effort to

help states and localities understand and
incorporate alternative fuel vehicles into their
emergency preparedness and response efforts.
Led by the National Association of State Energy
Officials, and in partnership with IAEM, this
initiative will work to educate, coordinate, and
equip the emergency preparedness community
with the data, tools, and resources they need
to integrate AFVs into emergency response
planning.

BOOTH #447

Jacksonville State University

Jeff Ryan ¢ 256-782-5925
em@jsu.edu

Jacksonville State University’s (JSU) Department
of Emergency Management (EM) offers a BS

in EM with a minor in Homeland Security or
Public Safety Communications JSU offers a MS
degree in EM, a Graduate Certificate in EM,
and a DSc in EM. All degree programs offered
by the Department of EM can be completed
online. JSU is accredited by the Commission

of Colleges of the Southern Association of
Colleges and Schools.
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BOOTH #228

Jacobs Technology

Amy Beard ¢ 301-447-1200
amy.beard@jacobs.com

BOOTH #446

Journal of Emergency
Management

MEDIA PARTNER

Richard DeViton ¢ 781-899-2702
radjr@pnpco.com

The Journal of Emergency Management

is edited, written and peer reviewed by a
internationally recognized team of foremost,
hands-on EM experts. They include top
professionals from the public and private
sectors who offer real world experience and
practical solutions, and leading academics who
provide perspective and analysis on the latest
research and studies. Together, they bring you
the most thorough, relevant and useful source
of information on emergency management.

BOOTH #718

Kelle Kroll Group

Kelle Remmel ¢ 408-596-6628
kelle@kellekrollgroup.com

Kelle Kroll Group provides a range of
innovative services to government, private
sector and community-based organizations
helping clients find ways to provide better
services to both internal and external
constituents. KKG has developed a reputation
for developing creative and resourceful

solutions and products that increase community

resilience and strengthen capabilities for
response and recovery. Services include JIT
training videos and resources, COOP & EOP
Planning, training & exercises, volunteer &
donations plans, and AFN expertise.

BOOTH #546

Rnight Sky LLC

Jack Nargundkar ¢ 240-422-8743
jack.nargundkar@knight-sky.com

Knight Sky LLC is a leading provider of
end-to-end managed satellite network
services, including under its SkyMAX brand
name. Knight Sky’s primary business is
providing satellite communications services
in Emergency Response situations. Since
emergency communications’ requirements
are unpredictable in time, location and scope,
Knight Sky’s business model is specifically
tailored towards providing mission-critical
communications anywhere at any time in the
fifty U.S. states and its territories.

BOOTH #403

Rnowledge Center

Enterprises, LLC
MEMBER OF THE EMEX
ADVISORY COMMITTEE

Jim Miorelli ® 412-206-2990
jmiorelli@knowledge-center.com

Knowledge Center™ (KC) is a web-based,
commercial off-the-shelf software solution
supporting daily emergency management
operations at all levels. Incident, resource,
critical infrastructure, and document
management — all connected by real time
communications capabilities — connect your
responders to their resources keeping you
aware, informed, and making a difference.
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BOOTH #317

Latitude Geographics

Micaela Maftei ¢ 250-381-8130
mmaftei@latitudegeo.com

Latitude Geographics helps organizations
succeed with web-based geography and make
better decisions about the world around them.
Latitude Geographics’ Geocortex software
transforms how organizations design, develop
and maintain Esri ArcGIS Server and ArcGIS
Online web mapping applications, paving the

way for them to do even more, faster, at less cost

and risk, and with better results. ArcGIS by Esri
is the world's leading GIS platform, and Latitude
has been an Esri Platinum Partner since 2010.

BOOTH #730

Legal Shield

John Saunders ¢ 647-722-8760
saunders2472@cogeco.ca

IAEM-USA and Legal Shield have partnered

to provide legal and Identity Theft Protection/
restoration plans to our members. Learn

how Legal Shield can become a low cost
preparedness, mitigation and response tool for
you, your family and also LLCs. Protect yourself
and your family while supporting this IAEM-
USA initiative. Get your Will/Medical Power of
Attorney created as a sign up bonus.

BOOTH #540

Leidos

Dale Crewe ® 443-456-7589
dale.h.crewe@leidos.com

Leidos will discuss and demonstrate our
Emergency Management Capabilities

to include key integration activities and
products with other vendors and agencies.
Our Emergency Management solutions
include, but are not limited to, Mass Warning
and Notification, Enhanced 911, EM plans/
CONOPS support, and training and exercise
products and solutions.

BOOTH #225

LRAD Corporation

Heidi Pugnier ¢ 858-676-0532
hpugnier@Iradx.com

LRAD Corporation has revolutionized mass
notification with highly intelligible voice
broadcasts. Most warning systems sound
sirens, but are incapable of broadcasting clearly
understood voice messages.

BOOTH #720

Luxfer Heater Meals

Jeff Burpee ® 513-722-6637
jburpee@heatermeals.com

Luxfer Heater Meals, a shelf stable, self-
heating meal kit designed for all emergency
preparedness plans. Our delicious entree’s
can safely stay on a shelf for up to 5 years. No
refrigerator, no microwave, no problem.

BOOTH #319

The Martinet Group, LLC

Mike Martinet ® 415-500-5255
mike_martinet@yahoo.com

Specializing in disaster cost recovery training.
BOOTH #421

Midland Radio

MEMBER OF THE EMEX
ADVISORY COMMITTEE
Bruce Thomas ¢ 816-462-0415

bthomas@midlandradio.com

Midland Radio Corporation is an International
leader in the two way radio communications
business and America ‘s leading manufacturer
of Public Alert All Hazard NOAA Weather Radio
receivers. Located in Kansas City MO with sister
companies located around the globe providing
support in the Land Mobile Radio (LMR) and
Consumer Products (CPD) divisions. We invite
you to stop by booth #421 and let us help you
with you communications needs.
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BOOTH #430

Millersville University

Sepideh Yalda ¢ 717-871-7549
Sepi.yalda@millersville.edu

The Master of Science in Emergency
Management (MSEM) is a fully online
program. Courses are taught by faculty with
diverse academic and applied experience

in emergency management through the
Interdisciplinary Center for Disaster Research
and Education. The program of courses and
electives is designed to enhance student
skills in leading efforts in planning, mitigating
and responding to disastrous events. MSEM
graduates are prepared to serve in a variety
of positions in the emergency management
field and attain certification in emergency
management.

BOOTH #544

Mission Manager

Janet Dayton ¢ 619-562-5411
jdayton@missionmanager.com

Mission Manager - a leading cloud-based
incident management tool — provides a secure,
turnkey solution for personnel and asset
management, mission planning and situational
awareness via robust mapping tools. Based on
Preparation, Readiness and Execution, Mission
Manager allows incident commanders to
efficiently manage their daily team operations,
track mission events in real-time and produce
automated, editable NIMS ICS reports.

BOOTH #547

myEMAapp.com

Eric Halverson e 334-220-2125
eric@myocv.com

myEMAapp.com develops custom iPhone and
Android applications for Public Safety Agencies
around the country. Having developed more
Custom Emergency Management apps than
any other entity, we have the experience

to help your agency develop a world class
communication tool that meets the needs of
your mobile connected population.

BOOTH #345

NACCHO — Medical
Reserve Corps

Julie Looper ¢ 202-507-4248
jlooper@naccho.org

The Medical Reserve Corps (MRC) is a national
network of more than 200,000 volunteers
committed to improving the public health,
emergency response, and resiliency of their
communities. The MRC is organized into nearly
1,000 local units across the country. The National
Association of County and City Health Officials
(NACCHO) has supported the network since 2006.

BOOTH #341

National Alliance of State
Animal & Ag EM Programs

Anne McCann ¢ 301-851-3752
anneliese.mccann@aphis.usda.gov

Not sure how to address animal issues in your
community? According to the National Response
Framework, “Emergency management staff in all
jurisdictions must... consider those who own or
have responsibility for animals both as members
of the community who may be affected by
incidents and as a potential means of supporting
response efforts.” Stop by if you have questions
or need information about how to plan for and
address animal issues in disaster.

BOOTH #646

National Counterterrorism
Center (NCTC)

Alexander Obert  571-280-1399
alexander.obert@fairfaxcounty.gov

Office of the Director of National Intellignce
(ODNI)/ National Counterterrorism Center
(NCTC) / Joint Counterterrorism Assessment
Team (JCAT. ) JCAT members are state, local,
tribal, and territorial first responders and public
safety professionals from around the country,
working side-by-side with federal intelligence
analysts from the National Counterterrorism
Center (NCTC), Department of Homeland
Security (DHS), and the Federal Bureau of
Investigation (FBI) to research, produce, and
disseminate counterterrorism intelligence.
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BOOTH #106

National Homeland
Security Association
Fred Bowditch  614-657-3525
fred@bowditchconsulting.com

The National Homeland Security Association
conducts the annual National Homeland
Security Conference. 2016 will be in Tampa
Florida June 28-30. Visit our website for details
— www.nationaluasi.com.

BOOTH #630

National Library of Medicine

Stacey Arnesen © 888-346-3656
regina.renfro@orau.org

The National Library of Medicine® provides
FREE access to health resources on disasters and
emergencies (disasterinfo.nlm.nih.gov). These

EMSV\@RLD

EXPO

include WISER®, (tool for hazmat incidents);
Radiation Emergency Medical Management
(REMM); Chemical Hazards Emergency Medical
Management (CHEMM) and disaster literature
from PubMed®/MEDLINE® and the Resource
Guide for Disaster Medicine and Public Health
(disasterlit.nlm.nih.gov).

BOOTH #418

National Weather Service

Donna Franklin ¢ 301-713-0090
donna.franklin@noaa.gov

The National Weather Service provides the
official weather, water, and climate information
for the United States, its territories, adjacent
waters and ocean areas for the protection of
life and property and the enhancement of the
national economy. Emergency managers rely
on the National Weather Service to provide
support for weather disasters, wildfires, hazards
to navigation and aviation, and national
security events.

NEW ORLEANS
LOUISIANA

OCT. 37
2016

¥

Superior and cutting-edge educational
opportunities for all EMS prowder levels,

including:

* 130+ CEU sessions =
led by top industry !
expertsigiss®

s largest exhibit hall

&% in the industry/=

\
® More international
networking
opportunities
® Hands-on learning
in the SimLab
e:Free CE in the Exhibit ™=
i Hall Learning Center

JOIN US AS#WE CHART TI-iEFUTURE OF EMS

EMSWorldExpo.com | #MSWorldExpo
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BOOTH #541

Noggin
MEMBER OF THE EMEX
ADVISORY COMMITTEE

Britt Lincoln ¢ 949-584-1075
blincoln@noggin.io

The market leading cloud-based software
platform for enterprise resilience. Go beyond
and manage emergency and risk management,
work safety, business continuity and crisis
management, all in one system. Happy users.
Open APIs. ESRI mapping integration. Noggin
workflows help mitigate hazards during
"business as usual” incident management and
connect the dots during major events and
emergencies. www.noggin.io.

BOOTH #442

North American Custom
Specialty Vehicles, LLC

Ross Trevino ® 321-259-0888
ross@nacsvehicles.com

BOOTH #444

Nova Southeastern
University

Kelley Davis ® 954-262-4319
dkelley@nova.edu

Nova Southeastern University offers a

master of science in disaster and emergency
preparedness. As disasters continue to

occur and become more complex, so also

has the planning, mitigation, and response.
The problems faced by today’s emergency
managers are more complicated. As such, the
need for professionals who can manage these
large and multifaceted incidents has become
more important than ever before. Become a
leader with your online degree in Disaster and
Emergency Preparedness from NSU.

BOOTH #230

NSTec — CTOS

Brian Richardson ¢ 702-295-2116
richarbe@nv.doe.gov

NNSA/CTOS provides hands-on, performance-
based training conducted both at the NNSS
and by Mobile Training Teams as well as
online courses. This focused training prepares
responders to take immediate, decisive action
to prevent or respond to terrorist use of
Radiological and Nuclear WMDs.

BOOTH #705

Otto Trading, Inc.
Adem Kutlug ® 714-540-5595
ademkutlug@gmail.com

Manufacturer and distributor of hand-held
portable digital massager, TENS unit.

BOOTH #440

Oxygen Generating
Systems Intl.

Michael Collette ® 716-564-5165
trina@ogsi.com

End your reliance on delivered oxygen...
GENERATE IT! Oxygen Generating Systems,
Intl. is a leading manufacturer of oxygen
generators & systems. OGSI| oxygen generators
require only air & electricity to generate
medical grade oxygen, making it possible to
end the reliance on delivered cylinder oxygen
in almost any location.

BOOTH #746

Penn Care

Shawn Bryant ¢ 330-544-0777
shawn@penncare.net
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BOOTH #429

Penn State World Campus

Libby Hartsock * 814-865-7600
eah29@psu.edu

Penn State World Campus, backed by over a
century of distance education and 15+ years of
outstanding online instruction, offers more than
100 programs, awarding degrees and transcripts
identical to those earned by on-campus students.
Our mission is to ensure your access to a quality
academic experience, anywhere, anytime.

BOOTH #529

Philadelphia University

Jean Bail ® 215-951-2871
bailj@philau.edu

PhilaU’s M.S. in Disaster Medicine and
Management program prepares students

to be leaders in all facets of disaster and
emergency response and recovery. Our program
incorporates experiential learning with intensive
online work interdisciplinary collaboration and
research analysis. Students can pursue the
program on campus or online.

BOOTH #616

PODS

Bruce Mitchell ® 727-538-6493
eseward@pods.com

Emergency preparedness starts with PODS®.
PODS works with state, municipal, and county
agencies to stage mobile dispensing sites,
provide emergency shelter storage, or provide
an on-site workspace.

BOOTH #618

POLYCOM

Marc McCormick © 408-685-6272
marc.mccormick@polycom.com

Polycom RealPresence Voice and Video Solutions
enable government agency representatives and
citizens to communicate easily and effectively,
from anywhere to anywhere. This improves public
services, increases departmental efficiency and
responsiveness, and promotes inter-agency
collaboration.

BOOTH #647

PrepareSmazrt, LLC

Keith Oratz ¢ 425-881-5354
keitho@preparesmart.com

PrepareSmart is a leading provider of emergency
preparedness kits and supplies. We offer
innovative, high quality and cost effective
products and services to both the public and
private sectors. Our company specializes in high
value custom kits for CERT and MRC teams

and users across the country. Our preparedness
offerings range from single person and family
kits to custom kits for offices, schools and groups
of all sizes. Visit our booth for a unique gift.

BOOTH #520

Propac Inc.

Harry Rollins » 843-308-0994
propac@propacusa.com

Prepare & Respond —Supporting responders

for 26 years. We provide Preparedness Kits for
Individuals & Families; Response Kits for CERT

& MRC; Trailers for Sheltering and Medical

Surge; Inflatable Shelters for Hospital Surge,

PoD, Decontamination & sheltering; Inflatable
Light Towers; Personal Protection Kits, Cots,
Blankets, Linens and other Sheltering and Medical
Supplies. On Time and On Budget.
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BOOTH #121

qPublic.net

Stephanie Richardson ¢ 317-826-7100
stephanie@qpublic.net

After a natural disaster, qPublic’s web-based
IDAM™ can assess damage with documented
estimates, which can be produced in mere
minutes, thus allowing decision-makers to act
swiftly to needed disaster responses. You can
monitor field assessment teams’ from the EOC
in real-time from any internet access device or
works in the field when not connected. IDAM™
has a Public Assistance module which includes
reporting on debris, etc. It even fills out FEMA
forms when finished!

BOOTH #231

QuickSeries Publishing

Brent Bowden ¢ 954-584-1606
brent.bowden@quickseries.com

QuickSeries Publishing offers feature rich
community mobile preparedness systems for
Emergency Managers who wish to organize
and coordinate their community before,
during and after any disaster. Our new
EOC-ready preparedness system includes an
extensive library of interactive eGuides, as
well as modules for news, push notifications,
weather feeds, evacuation routes and alerts.
Emergency Managers can easily provide their
population with all the critical information they
require quickly and cost effectively. For more
information, visit www.Eocready.com.

BOOTH #711

Range Global Services

Terry Daniels ¢ 678-332-8377
ltiller@rangeglobal.net

Satellite Communications.

BOOTH #516

Rave Mobile Safety

Don Basler ¢ 508-532-8935
dbasler@ravemobilesafety.com

Rave Mobile Safety, a leader in school and
public safety solutions, designs, develops, and
deploys innovative communication software
for better emergency preparedness and faster
response. Rave Panic Button app instantly
connects teachers, 9-1-1, and first responders
for faster reaction and response.

BOOTH #425

Ready America

Amanda Bush ¢ 760-466-1060
amanda@readyamerica.com

Ready America educates communities about
the importance of being prepared, the best
defense against earthquakes and other
disasters. We offer a variety of safety and
disaster supplies for homes and business,
including furniture and electronics safety straps,
emergency kits, seismic fastening solutions,
food, water, first-aid supplies, and general
business continuity programs. Our products are
sold at Home Depot, Lowe’s, Ace Hardware,
Tru Value, and Orchard Supply Hardware, and
online at: Amazon.com, Home Depot.com and
Overstock.com.

BOOTH #729

Recovery Planner

Jeff Goldstein ¢ 203-455-9990
jgoldstein@recoveryplanner.com

Consistently positioned as a Leader in the
Gartner's Magic Quadrant for Business Continuity
Management Planning software, RecoveryPlanner
provides award-winning software (RPX) and expert
consultancy services for the public and private
sectors. RPX's COOP and BCP editions include
Planning, Crisis/Incident Management (C/IM),
Emergency Response, Automatic Notifications
and Exercising/Testing in an all-in-one web-
based software. RPX is easy to follow, implement
and has been tested, audited and successfully
executed since 1999.
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BOOTH #431

The Red Guide to Recovery

Sean Scott  858-349-2262
sean@theredguidetorecovery.com

The Red Guide to Recovery — Resource
Handbook for Disaster Survivors is a one of

a kind recovery road-map designed to walk
disaster survivors step-by-step through the
days, weeks, and months following a disaster
event. It contains the most comprehensive
post-incident information survivors need in
order to navigate the recover process and the
rebuilding of their lives. It is the one resource
available that helps prevent disaster survivors
from evolving into disaster victims.

BOOTH #619

The Response Group Inc.

Felicia Balbi ® 832-763-8544
fbalbi@responsegroupinc.com

The Response Group (TRG) is the industry
leader in Crisis Management and Emergency
Response with a depth of combined experience
and knowledge in the oil and gas, chemical,
and emergency response industries. TRG
provides quality products and services to
Federal, State, County and Local Government
as well as the private sector. TRG's services
include a suite of emergency response software
(including Incident Action Plan software),

24 hour services, and plan development to
incident/event support.

Plan Now to Participate in a

Future IAEM Think Tank

IAEM Think Tanks engage the Whole Community in live discussions

on topics in the field of emergency management. Moderated by the
Honorable Rich Serino, former FEMA Deputy Administrator, Think
Tank events provide speakers with experience in a current event

or knowledgeable of a particular application. Think Tanks can be

compared to radio shows with call in questions. Participants may tweet

questions or post questions on Go to Webinar.

Special Events from the Emergency Management Perspective
Tuesday, Nov. 17, 2015 - Live from the IAEM Annual Conference

1:15-2:30 pm PST

Bally’s Hotel — Palace Meeting Room 3

Integrated Public Alert Warning System (IPAWS)

Tuesday, December 15, 2015
12-1:30 pm EST

#IAEMThinkTank

Get program descriptions
and speaker bios at
www.iaem.com/thinktank

Expanding the Spectrum of Emergency Management ¢ IAEM 63rd Annual Conference and EMEX



Exhibitor Directory

BOOTH #518

Salamander
Technologies, Inc.

Sarah Koontz ¢ 877-430-5171
marketing@salamanderlive.com

Salamander provides first responders and
emergency managers with the tools they
need to TAG, TRACK, and REPORT during
emergencies and incidents when it matters.
Our Intelligent Accountability suite offers
unrivaled situational awareness and paints a
common operational picture for all parties
involved in real time.

BOOTH #134

SitScape

Kelley Hu ¢ 571-426-6928
khu@sitscape.com

SitScape is the leader in collaborative User-
Defined-Operating-Picture (UDOP) Situational
Awareness software solutions. Our award-
winning Web-based situational Collaborative
UDOP software, a Commercial-off-the-Shelf
(COTS) software product, enables ops and
mission users to easily aggregate and visualize
disparate data and information sources into
collaborative Common-Operating-Picture (COP)
for on-demand situational awareness; agile big
data visualization, rapid data correlation and
analytics; live monitoring, executive briefing,
real-time contextual collaboration and secure
information sharing

BOOTH #709

Southwind Energy, LLC

Brian Hobbs ¢ 580-765-8000
djames@kawnation.com

Southwind Energy, LLC is a small sales and
distribution company registered in Oklahoma
focused on emerging as the region’s leading
provider of green/high efficiency products.
Southwind Energy is on its way to becoming
the premier distributor of solar powered high
efficiency lighting and electrical supplies,
offering a full line of the highest quality solar
and lighting products made in the USA such
as: solar street lights; security and parking lot

lighting; mobile light towers; and light fixtures.

BOOTH #419

SO0S Survival Products

Jeff Edelstein * 800-479-7998
sos-info@sosproducts.com

SOS Survival Products has been a leader in

the First Aid, Industrial Safety and Emergency
Preparedness Industries since 1989. We offer a
multitude of supplies for Corporations, Schools,
Community Groups and Public Agencies and
can help customize orders to your specific
needs.

BOOTH #320

Storm Petrel LLC

Christina Moore ¢ 802-579-2792
cmoore@stormpetrel.us

Storm Petrel sells high-quality software that
aids local governments through the financial
recovery process after a natural disaster. The
suite of software applications improve an
agency’s ability to be reimbursed by the federal
government for disaster-related expenses.
Furthermore, the software aids users in
complying with the complexities of federal
regulation and law.

BOOTH #733

SwiftReach Networks

Chaz Garrity ® 201-661-2245
cgarrity@swiftreach.com

For more than 13 years, SwiftReach has
provided communication solutions across all
major industries. From intuitive mobile apps to
automated alerts, the Swift911™ notification
system has revolutionized the way public safety
officials communicate with residents and staff
members. The SwiftReach NDN™ (Notification
Delivery Network) utilizes intelligent proprietary
routing technology enabling customers

to achieve the highest success rates for
emergency notification delivery.
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BOOTH #349

Takouba Security LLC

James Rollins ¢ 253-722-5877
jen.aylsworth@takoubasecurity.com

Risk Assessment and Mitigation, Training and
Exercises, Program and Project Management,
Business Continuity Management, Simulations,
Decision Support, Planning and Process
Design, Organizational Resilience.

BOOTH #220

TEEX-NERRTC

Kelli Isaacks ¢ 979-845-1614
kelli.isaacks@teex.tamu.edu

The National Emergency Response and Rescue
Training Center (NERRTC), established as part
National Domestic Preparedness Consortium
(NDPC) and approved by FEMA as the national
disaster response center, designs, develops,
and delivers training, exercises, and technical
assistance for the nation’s local, state, and
federal emergency responders.

BOOTH #707

Terrain Navigator Pro-A
Trimble Company

Ken Zisserson ® 800-945-9475
ken@mytopo.com

Terrain Navigator Pro (TNP) allows emergency
personnel to collect field data (locations,
photos, and videos) on their smart phones
and simultaneously sync that data to incident
command. Using the free TNP mobile app
and TNP cloud, near real-time communication
is facilitated between the field and incident
command creating unsurpassed efficiency.

BOOTH #229

[({’l Tidal Basin
INTEGRITY | QUALITY | RESULTS

Tidal Basin Group
ucc

Stephanie Pictroski ¢ 703-683-8551
spictroski@tidalbasingroup.com

Triangle Practical Preparedness Products, Inc.

is a veteran-owned corporation that develops
and delivers practical, cost-effective emergency
preparedness products for schools, hospitals,
civil emergency management organizations,
businesses, and individuals. We focus on
simple, intuitive products and practical
solutions that must be equally usable in a crisis
by emergency management professionals as
they are by teachers, nurses, factory workers, or
school children. All with one goal—maximizing
the chances of a positive outcome for the user.

BOOTH #533

Triangle Practical
Preparedness Products, Inc.

Robert Sepcic ® 724-584-1090
bob.sepcic@tpcubed.com

BOOTH #120

TRIPwire - Department
of Homeland Security

Rachel Wishner ¢ 703-235-2505
rachel.wishner@associates.hq.dhs.gov

TRIPwire, the Technical Resource for Incident
Prevention (https://tripwire.dhs.gov), is the
Department of Homeland Security’s online,
information-sharing network for bomb
squad, first responders, military personnel,
government officials, intelligence analysts, and
security professionals to increase awareness
of terrorist improvised explosive device (IED)
tactics, techniques, and procedures, as well
as incident lessons learned and counter-lED
preparedness information. Developed by the
Office for Bombing Prevention, the system
combines expert analyses and reports with
relevant documents, images, and videos
gathered directly from terrorist sources.
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BOOTH #441

University Alliance

Dale Hempel ¢ 813-621-6200
dale-Hempel@universityalliance.com

A worldwide leader in interactive professional
education, University Alliance provides
unprecedented access to the nation’s top
universities, including Villanova, Michigan
State, Notre Dame, University of Florida,

plus others, offering you and your team the
skills and credentials you need to take your
organization and career to the next level.

BOOTH #528

University of Florida

Jeffrey Lindsey * 239-560-0083
jeffrey.lindsey@ufl.edu

The University of Florida offers a bachelor’s
degree in Fire and Emergency Services and a
master’s degree in Disaster Management. Both
programs are online. The bachelor’s degree in
Fire and Emergency Services will prepare you
to be a leader who can manage all aspects

of the modern fire, EMS and emergency
preparedness agency. The graduate program
in Emergency Services/Disaster Management
is designed for working professionals who

are seeking to expand their knowledge in
emergency planning, hazard mitigation and
preparedness, disaster response and recovery,
and homeland security.

BOOTH #744

U.S. EPA Water
Security Division
Nicole Kim ¢ 703-461-2447
amorgenthal@csc.com

To enhance the preparedness and resilience
of the water sector to hazards by providing
practical, innovative tools and training.

BOOTH #416

U.S. Geological Survey

Anna Stull » 303-236-3250
astull@usgs.gov

A Federal science agency with a primary
mission to document the magnitude and extent
of natural hazards, including floods, droughts,
earthquakes, and hurricanes.

BOOTH #443

VariPost

Brenda Johnson-Bell ® 763-536-8966
brenda_johnsonbell@variquest.com

VariPost provides an easy to transport, instant
thermal printing system with all the tools
needed to communicate in critical situations.

BOOTH #731

Veoci

Nathaniel Ellis ® 203-782-5944
nathaniel.ellis@veoci.com

VEOCI, The Virtual Emergency Operations
Center. A cloud-based software application for
preparing and responding to any incident or
emergency in your university, airport, hospital,
municipality or corporation.

BOOTH #104

Vertical Expo
Services Co., Ltd.

Jennifer Chen ¢ +852-3543-0469
events@verticalexpo.com

The Asia Emergency Management Expo (AEME)
and Conference (AEMC) will take place from

10 to 12 May 2016 at the Venetian, Macao.
AEME serves as an international trade platform
for service providers, manufacturers, trading
companies and non-governmental organizations.
AEMC is Asia’s specialized Emergency
Management Conference for Urban Areas. Both
events will attract a high diversity of professions
from the decision maker to the practitioner in
risk and emergency management, business
continuity and disaster recovery.
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BOOTH #640

Waldorf

COLLEGE

Waldorf College

Andrew Hanes ¢ 251-752-0757
andrew.hanes@waldorf.edu

Waldorf College, based in Forest City, lowa,
offers regionally accredited residential and
online bachelor’s degrees. For over a century,
Waldorf College has provided academic
excellence to thousands via its traditional
programs. Today, the excellence continues with
online degrees in areas such as emergency
management, homeland security, fire science,
business and organizational leadership. Receive
a complementary evaluation and 50% tuition
discount by visiting our booth.

BOOTH #332

Whelen Engineering Co, Inc.

Dawn Kaplunic ¢ 860-526-9504
dlumbra@whelen.com

Whelen manufactures a line of audible and
visual signaling products along with high-
powered community and industrial warning
sirens. Whelen has distribution locations
throughout the world.

BOOTH #343

THE
WORLD CONFERENCE
ON DISASTER MANAGEMENT
JUNE 6 - 9. 2016 | TORONTO. ON

World Conference on
Disaster Management

MEDIA PARTNER

Adrian Gordon e 289-789-2202
apatrick@divcomevents.com

The 26th annual World Conference on
Disaster Management is a unique opportunity
to learn and network with 1500 emergency
management professionals and includes more
than 50 presentations over 2 days, plus pre
conference programs designed to help deepen
learning and strengthen practical application.
Visit Booth #343 now to enter to win an all-
expenses paid round trip to WCDM in Toronto
June 7 & 8, 2016! IAEM members save 15%,
use promo code IAEM2016 today:
www.WCDM.org

BOOTH #219

%G Technology Inc.

Daniel Carpini ® 941-953-9035
daniel.carpini@xgtechnology.com

xG Technology’s xMax is a high-speed

private mobile broadband system designed

for incident and mobile command
communications. xMax is a pre-configured,
easily transportable wireless solution that
ensures uninterrupted access to critical data
and video. It provides exceptional resiliency
and redundancy in unpredictable environments
and during fluid situations. xMax provides

a FirstNet-ready public safety-grade data
communications layer, is interoperable with LTE
and P25 systems, is jam and hack-resistant, and
has been field-tested in demanding military
environments.
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DISASTER RESOURCE GUIDE

PREVENTION « WITICATION « RESPONSE  RECOVERY

Disaster Resource Guide

Sign up for the upcoming (free) 17th edition
of the Disaster Resource GUIDE! There are a
few of 16th editions available on a first-come
basis in our Booth #714. The GUIDE has
1,000s of resources for prevention, mitigation,
response and recovery in six categories. Don't
miss this valuable aid in your emergency/crisis
planning effort. You can also sign up here:
http://www.disaster-resource.com/subscribe.

Domestic Preparedness
Journal

DomPrep continues to be a leading
information resource for preparedness and
resilience, with best practices, lessons learned,
and technology solutions that help bridge the
gaps between and among muiltiple disciples
in multiple jurisdictions. Created in 1998,
DomPrep offers highly relevant content written
by practitioners, subject matter experts,
advisors, and industry leaders that reaches
senior-level decision makers along with first
responders, medical receivers, emergency
planners, local-state-federal authorities,
nongovernmental organizations, and private-
sector professionals as they prepare for
high-consequence incidents. Downloadable
reports, articles, audio-video clips, podcast,
interviews, and information gathered from
roundtable discussions are widely used by the
DompPrep audience. DomesticPreparedness.
com, the DPJ Weekly Brief, and the DomPrep
Journal are leading publications for invaluable
community professionals who help plan for,
respond to, and recover from any emergency
incident or special event. Access is available to
these professionals free of charge.

For more information, visit
www.domesticpreparedness.com.

([
:
EMS:
TODAY -
| The JEMS Gonference & Expasition BN

CELEBRATING 35 YEARS

2

EMS Today - The JEMS
Conference and Exposition

JOURNALOF EMERGENCY HEDIALSERNGS

Serving the emergency services community,
EMS Today - The JEMS Conference and
Exposition provides professionals with

a valuable combination of progressive
education, developed by industry experts and
JEMS contributors, and the latest equipment
from leading manufacturers. Come to EMS
Today to develop your career, see the latest
products and network with colleagues from
around the country — February 25-27, 2016
at the Baltimore Convention Center in
Baltimore, Maryland.

EMSW%RLD

PRINT ~ ONLINE  EXPO

EMS World

EMS World magazine is the most
authoritative source in the world for

clinical and educational material designed
to improve the delivery of emergency
medical care. EMSWorld.com provides
comprehensive EMS news coverage,
product information, job listings, videos and
educational features. EMS World Expo is
the largest EMS event in North America.
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Journal of Emergency
Management

The Journal of Emergency Management
(JEM) features the latest research and
practice in Emergency Management

and Disaster Recovery. Manuscripts are
published by leading academics and top
professionals from the public and private
sectors who offer real world experience
and practical solutions. JEM is peer-
reviewed and edited by an internationally
recognized Editorial Review Board who
provide perspective and analysis on the
latest research and studies. Together, they
bring you the most thorough, relevant
and useful source of information on
Emergency Management and Disaster
Recovery. Make sure you and your team
stay one step ahead of disaster. Subscribe
to the Journal of Emergency Management
by calling 1-800-743-7206, Ext. 108 or visit
www.emergencymanagementjournal.com.

(o~
AL

sustain.

RES/CON

RES/CON will be the premier international
event on the practice of successful resilience
and disaster management in an evolving
global environment. Based in New Orleans
- recently named the first “Resilient City”

in America by the Rockefeller Foundation —
the conference goals will be to:

* Facilitate thought leadership and
innovation spanning multiple sectors
(government, private sector, NGO,
education, etc.)

* Promote public private collaboration
for addressing disaster and resilience
challenges

e Establish the region and Louisiana as the
global hub of resilience and a learning
laboratory for the world

WORLD CONFERENCE
ON DISASTER MANAGEMENT
JUNE 6 - 9, 2014 TORONTO, ON

World Conference on
Disaster Management

The 26th annual World Conference

on Disaster Management is a unique
opportunity to learn and network with 1500
emergency management professionals

and includes more than 50 presentations
over 2 days, plus pre conference programs
designed to help deepen learning and
strengthen practical application.

Visit Booth #343 now to enter to win an
all-expenses paid round trip to WCDM in
Toronto June 7 & 8, 2016! IAEM members
save 15%, use promo code IAEM2016
today: www.WCDM.org
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©® DIAMOND SPONSOR

& intermedix

INTERMEDIX
www.intermedix.com
Sponsor of Sunday Night Welcome Party

©® PLATINUM SPONSORS
American
* Military
AMU University
AMERICAN MILITARY UNIVERSITY

www.amuonline.com
Sponsor of the IAEM Scholarship Auction

I I G R International Insfitute
of Global Resilience
IIGR

www.aboutiigr.org
Sponsor of President’s Banquet & CEM®/AEM®
Awards Program

LOCKHEED MARTIN ﬁ

LOCKHEED MARTIN
www.lockheedmartin.com
Sponsor of Monday Keynote Luncheon

$FLIR

The World’s Sixth Sense

FLIR SYSTEMS
www.flir.com
Sponsor of Conference Registration Bags

*** AtHoc

ATHOC

www.athoc.com

DivisioN oF
BLACKBERRY

REF RESI—@MER]CA
e oum st arsremces

e RS Ha i com
REFRESH AMERICA
www.helpREFRESHamerica.com
Sponsor of REFRESH eye drops

TITANIUM SPONSOR

www.ibm.com
Sponsor of Monday Night EMEX
Opening Reception

COLLEGES CAUCUS’ ANNUAL SYMPOSIUM

Tidal Basin

INTEGRITY | QUALITY | RESULTS

TIDAL BASIN

www.tidalbasingroup.com
UCC Platinum Sponsor

P KualiReady'

KRUALI READY
CONTINUITY PLANNING
www.kuali.co
UCC Gold Sponsor

Minuyte

CHEF MINUTE MEALS, INC.

www.chefSminutemeals.com
UCC Silver Sponsor

HTH Worldwide
HTH WORLDWIDE

www.hthstudents.com/
UCC Silver Sponsor

é%everbridge"
EVERBRIDGE

www.everbridge.com
UCC Bronze Sponsor

ﬁ m integsREADY

== Integrated Resilience Framework
INTEGREADY

www.integready.org

UCC Bronze Sponsor

A
P
SE0RRAR
WOODARD & CURRAN
www.woodardcurran.com
UCC Bronze Sponsor

=Ha=E3aRED
CODE RED

www.ecnhetwork.com

Sponsor of the IAEM Conference Phone Bridge
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